CERTIFICATE

Registration numbier

This is to certify that
the guality management system
il

ronforms to the
retuirements of

asapplied to the following
scope of activities

Lerthcation decision date

|ssue date

Validity date

|mitial certification date

R

RU.QM075.00338

Limited Liability Company
«ALUR Cable-Works»

3B, Gogolya Street, Velikiye Luki, Pskov
Region, 182115, Russia

IS0 92001:2015

Development, production and delivery of
cable products

27.12.2024
27.12.2024

26.12.2027

27.12.2021

Lack of fulfiiment of certification conditions may render this certificate invalid
Management Systems Certification Body LLC Test-5t Pelersburg,
22 fitar A 10th Kraspoarmeyskaya st StPetersburg, 190103, Russia
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